Position Other Positions Held
Department Head |

Dep Dir |

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Personnel Technician

Human Resources Analyst
Senior Clerk Typist

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M$100/Mo
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M$100/Mo
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M$100/Mo

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M$100/Mo

Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M$100/Mo

City

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Civil Service
Commission

Total Wages

$185,060

$128,378

$114,478

$75.577

$75,064

$68,145

$1,196

$1,196

$1,196

$1,196

$1,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,064

$40,459

$35,454

$27,129

$27,964

$26,884

$19,128

$1,625

$9,787

$0

$0



