Position O	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Head I		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$185,060	\$52,064
Dep Dir I		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$128,378	\$40,459
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$114,478	\$35,454
Personnel Technician		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$75,577	\$27,129
Human Resources Analyst		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$75,064	\$27,964
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$68,145	\$26,884
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M\$100/Mo		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$1,196	\$19,128
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M\$100/Mo		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$1,196	\$1,625
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M\$100/Mo		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$1,196	\$9,787
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M\$100/Mo		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$1,196	\$0
Bdcomm Mbr, Grp5,M\$100/Mo		San Francisco	Civil Service Commission	\$1,196	\$0